
76th Worldchampionship 3-Cushion Individual - Binh Thuan (VN)
25-29 September 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 40 2.000 4 10 10 1
MIYASHITA Takao JP 73 56 1.303 2 6 5 2
AWWAD Naser JO 38 52 0.730 0 4 3 3

B
JASPERS Dick NL 80 47 1.702 4 7 7 1

THAI Hong Chiem VN 77 37 2.081 2 12 9 2
ORAK Turgay TR 58 42 1.380 0 6 5 3

C
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 47 1.702 3 10 7 1
MORALES Daniel CO 70 51 1.372 2 11 6 2

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 79 54 1.462 1 6 6 3

D
KIM Jun Tae KR 75 43 1.744 2 10 5 1

PENNOR David SE 72 47 1.531 2 9 7 2
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 67 50 1.340 2 8 5 3

E
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 45 1.777 4 9 6 1
VERA Javier MX 65 52 1.250 2 5 4 2
NOVAK Radek CZ 42 45 0.933 0 5 5 3

F
TRAN Duc Minh VN 80 36 2.222 4 12 10 1
HORN Martin DE 57 47 1.212 2 5 5 2

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 37 43 0.860 0 5 5 3

G
MERCKX Eddy BE 80 25 3.200 4 15 13 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 73 54 1.351 2 6 5 2
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 47 45 1.044 0 8 5 3

H
SIDHOM Sameh EG 80 44 1.818 3 8 7 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 80 46 1.739 3 7 7 2
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 57 48 1.187 0 7 6 3

I
ZANETTI Marco IT 80 45 1.777 4 9 5 1
GROOT Raymon US 71 59 1.203 2 5 4 2
SEO Chang Hoon KR 59 58 1.017 0 11 4 3

J
KNUDSEN Brian DK 80 54 1.481 4 7 6 1

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 65 51 1.274 2 6 5 2
ABDIN Mohamed EG 55 69 0.797 0 6 4 3

K
HEO Jung Han KR 80 43 1.860 4 11 7 1

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 73 59 1.237 2 9 7 2
VILLANUEVA William VE 65 60 1.083 0 6 4 3

L
KIM Haeng Jik KR 80 50 1.600 4 8 7 1
PATINO Hugo US 75 60 1.250 2 6 5 2

LABRADOR Miguel VE 55 54 1.018 0 4 4 3

M
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 77 44 1.750 2 8 7 1
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 69 42 1.642 2 7 7 2
CEULEMANS Peter BE 61 40 1.525 2 13 7 3

N
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 51 1.568 4 13 6 1
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 72 52 1.384 2 13 6 2
LE Thanh Tien VN 57 37 1.540 0 5 5 3

O
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 54 1.481 4 15 5 1
BURY Jeremy FR 59 48 1.229 2 9 5 2

D AGATA Alessio IT 59 60 0.983 0 6 6 3

P
NGUYEN Van Tai VN 80 50 1.600 4 9 7 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 74 38 1.947 2 7 6 2

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 60 48 1.250 0 6 5 3



76th Worldchampionship 3-Cushion Individual - Binh Thuan (VN)
25-29 September 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

MERCKX Eddy BE 80 25 3.200 4 15 13 1
TRAN Duc Minh VN 80 36 2.222 4 12 10 2
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 40 2.000 4 10 10 3
HEO Jung Han KR 80 43 1.860 4 11 7 4
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 45 1.777 4 9 6 5
ZANETTI Marco IT 80 45 1.777 4 9 5 6
JASPERS Dick NL 80 47 1.702 4 7 7 7

NGUYEN Van Tai VN 80 50 1.600 4 9 7 8
KIM Haeng Jik KR 80 50 1.600 4 8 7 9
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 51 1.568 4 13 6 10
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 54 1.481 4 15 5 11
KNUDSEN Brian DK 80 54 1.481 4 7 6 12
SIDHOM Sameh EG 80 44 1.818 3 8 7 13
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 47 1.702 3 10 7 14
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 77 44 1.750 2 8 7 15

KIM Jun Tae KR 75 43 1.744 2 10 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 80 46 1.739 3 7 7 17

THAI Hong Chiem VN 77 37 2.081 2 12 9 18
KARAKURT Berkay TR 74 38 1.947 2 7 6 19
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 69 42 1.642 2 7 7 20

PENNOR David SE 72 47 1.531 2 9 7 21
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 72 52 1.384 2 13 6 22
MORALES Daniel CO 70 51 1.372 2 11 6 23
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 73 54 1.351 2 6 5 24
MIYASHITA Takao JP 73 56 1.303 2 6 5 25
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 65 51 1.274 2 6 5 26

PATINO Hugo US 75 60 1.250 2 6 5 27
VERA Javier MX 65 52 1.250 2 5 4 28

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 73 59 1.237 2 9 7 29
BURY Jeremy FR 59 48 1.229 2 9 5 30
HORN Martin DE 57 47 1.212 2 5 5 31

GROOT Raymon US 71 59 1.203 2 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CEULEMANS Peter BE 61 40 1.525 2 13 7 33
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 67 50 1.340 2 8 5 34

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 79 54 1.462 1 6 6 35
LE Thanh Tien VN 57 37 1.540 0 5 5 36
ORAK Turgay TR 58 42 1.380 0 6 5 37

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 60 48 1.250 0 6 5 38
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 57 48 1.187 0 7 6 39

VILLANUEVA William VE 65 60 1.083 0 6 4 40
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 47 45 1.044 0 8 5 41

LABRADOR Miguel VE 55 54 1.018 0 4 4 42
SEO Chang Hoon KR 59 58 1.017 0 11 4 43
D AGATA Alessio IT 59 60 0.983 0 6 6 44
NOVAK Radek CZ 42 45 0.933 0 5 5 45

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 37 43 0.860 0 5 5 46
ABDIN Mohamed EG 55 69 0.797 0 6 4 47
AWWAD Naser JO 38 52 0.730 0 4 3 48


